Pressverbinder / Press fittings

PCC S PrRESS
STEEL M

BEEc L
@ veEm = iwa w T2




Artikelbezeichnung / article name
KUPPLUNG
Straight coupling

12x12
15x 15
18x18
22x 22
28 x 28
35x 35
42 x42
54 x 54
66,7 x 66,7
76,1 x76,1
88,9 x 88,9
108 x 108

Artikelbezeichnung / article name
SCHIEBEMUFFE
Sleeve coupling

15x15
18x18
22 x22
28 x 28
35x35
42 x 42
54 x 54
66,7 x 66,7
76,1x76,1
88,9 x 88,9
108 x 108

Artikelbezeichnung / article name
VERSCHLUSSKAPPE
End cap

12
15
18
22
28
35
42
54

Artikelnummer
article number

230001212
230001515
230001818
230002222
230002828
230003535
230004242
230005454
230006666
230007676
230008888
2300108108

Artikelnummer
article number

230401515
230401818
230402222
230402828
230403535
230404242
230405454
230406666
230407676
230408888
2304108108

Artikelnummer
article number

2341012
2341015
2341018
2341022
2341028
2341035
2341042
2341054
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Artikelbezeichnung / article name
UBERGANG AG
Straight adapter male

12 x 3/8"

12 x1/2"

15 x 3/8"
15x1/2"

18 x1/2"

18 x 3/4"

22 x 112"

22 x 3/4"
22x1"

28 x 3/4"

28 x 1"
35x1"
35x11/4"
42x11/2"
54 x 2"

66,7 x 2 1/2"
76,1x21/2"
88,9 x 3"

Artikelbezeichnung / article name
UBERGANG IG
Straight adapter female

12 x 3/8"
15x1/2"
18 x 1/2"
18 x 3/4"
22 x1/2"
22 x 3/4"
22 x1"
28 x 3/4"
28x 1"
35x1"
35x11/4"
42x11/2"
54 x 2"

Artikelnummer
article number

2301012038
2301012012
2301015038
2301015012
2301018012
2301018034
2301022012
2301022034
2301022100
2301028034
2301028100
2301035100
2301035114
2301042112
2301054200
2301066212
2301076212
2301088300

Artikelnummer
article number

2302012038
2302015012
2302018012
2302018034
2302022012
2302022034
2302022100
2302028034
2302028100
2302035100
2302035114
2302042112
2302054200
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Artikelbezeichnung / article name
BOGEN 90° i/i
Bend 90° f/f

12x12
15x 15
18x18
22x 22
28 x 28
35x 35
42 x42
54 x 54
66,7 x 66,7
76,1 x76,1
88,9 x 88,9
108 x 108

Artikelbezeichnung / article name
BOGEN 90° ali
Bend 90° m/f

12x12
15x15
18x18
22 x 22
28 x 28
35x35
42 x 42
54 x 54
66,7 X 66,7
76,1x76,1
88,9 x 88,9
108 x 108

Artikelbezeichnung / article name
BOGEN 45° i/i
Bend 45° f/f

12x12
15x 15
18x 18
22 x 22
28 x 28
35x35
42 x 42
54 x 54
66,7 x 66,7
76,1 x 76,1
88,9 x 88,9
108 x 108

Artikelnummer
article number

232001212
232051515
232051818
232052222
232052828
232003535
232004242
232005454
232006666
232007676
232008888
2320108108

Artikelnummer
article number

232101212
232151515
232151818
232152222
232152828
232103535
232104242
232105454
232106666
232107676
232108888
2321108108

Artikelnummer
article number

232301212
232301515
232301818
232302222
232302828
232303535
232304242
232305454
232306666
232307676
232308888
2323108108
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Artikelbezeichnung / article name
BOGEN 45° ali
Bend 45° m/f

12x12
15x 15
18x18
22x 22
28 x 28
35x 35
42 x42
54 x 54
66,7 x 66,7
76,1 x76,1
88,9 x 88,9
108 x 108

Artikelbezeichnung / article name
BOGEN 90° AG
Bend 90° male

12 x 3/8"
15x1/2"
18 x1/2"
22 x 3/4"
28x 1"
35x11/4"
42x11/2"
54 x 2"

Artikelbezeichnung / article name
BOGEN 90° IG
Bend 90° female

15 x1/2"
18 x 1/2"
22 x 3/4"
28x 1"
35x11/4"

Artikelbezeichnung / article name
REDUZIERMUFFE
Straight reduction

22x 15
28 x 15
28 x 22
35x28

Artikelnummer
article number

232401212
232401515
232401818
232402222
232402828
232403535
232404242
232405454
232406666
232407676
232408888
2324108108

Artikelnummer
article number

2325012038
2325015012
2325018012
2325022034
2325028100
2325035114
2325042112
2325054200

Artikelnummer
article number

2326015012
2326018012
2326022034
2326028100
2326035114

Artikelnummer
article number

230302215
230302815
230302822
230303528
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P Artikelbezeichnung / article name VE Karton

i REDUZIERMUFFE ali Arti.kelnummer Pre.sskontur box
w Male reducer m/f article number pressing contour (Stiick/piece)

15x12 234301512 M 120
18x 15 234301815 M 120
22x15 234302215 M 120
22x18 234302218 M 100
28x 15 234302815 M 80
28x 18 234302818 M 80
28 x 22 234302822 M 60
35x 22 234303522 M 40
35x 28 234303528 M 32
42 x 22 234304222 M 24
42 x 28 234304228 M 24
42 x 35 234304235 M 24
54 x 22 234305422 M 12
54 x 28 234305428 M 12
54 x 35 234305435 M 12
54 x 42 234305442 M 12
66,7 x 42 234306642 M 3
66,7 x 54 234306654 M 3
76,1 x 42 234307642 M 3
76,1 x 54 234307654 M 3
76,1 x 66,7 234307666 M 3
88,9 x 54 234308854 M 1
88,9x 76,1 234308876 M 1
108 x 66,7 234310866 M 1
108 x 76,1 234310876 M 1
108 x 88,9 234310888 M 1
Artikelbezeichnung / article name : VE Karton
T.STUCK Artllkelnummer Pre'sskontur box
] article number pressing contour (Stilckipiece)
12x12x12 23100121212 M 100
15x15x 15 23100151515 M 80
18x18x 18 23100181818 M 60
22 x22x22 23100222222 M 40
28 x 28 x 28 23100282828 M 24
35x35x35 23100353535 M 12
42 x 42 x 42 23100424242 M 8
54 x 54 x 54 23100545454 M 4
66,7 x 66,7 x 66,7 23100666666 M 2
76,1 x 76,1 x76,1 23100767676 M 1
88,9 x 88,9 x 88,9 23100888888 M 1
108 x 108 x 108 2310108108108 M 1




Artikelbezeichnung / article name VE Karton

T.STUCK REDUZIERT Arti.kelnummer Pre.sskontur box
) i article number pressing contour . .
T-coupling reduction (Stlck/piece)
15x12x15 23110151215 M 80
15x18x 15 23110151815 M 60
15x22x15 23110152215 M 50
18x15x 18 23110181518 M 60
18x22x18 23110182218 M 50
22x15x22 23110221522 M 40
22x18x22 23110221822 M 40
22 x28x22 23110222822 M 30
28 x15x 28 23110281528 M 30
28 x 18 x 28 23110281828 M 30
28 x22 x28 23110282228 M 30
35x15x 35 23110351535 M 16
35x18x 35 23110351835 M 16
35x22x35 23110352235 M 16
35x28x35 23110352835 M 16
42 x22 x 42 23110422242 M 12
42 x 28 x 42 23110422842 M 12
42 x35x42 23110423542 M 10
54 x 22 x 54 23110542254 M 6
54 x 28 x 54 23110542854 M 6
54 x 35 x 54 23110543554 M 6
54 x 42 x 54 23110544254 M 6
66,7 x 28 x 66,7 23110662866 M 2
66,7 x 35 x 66,7 23110663566 M 2
66,7 x 42 x 66,7 23110664266 M 2
66,7 x 54 x 66,7 23110665466 M 2
76,1 x22x76,1 23110762276 M 1
76,1 x 28 x 76,1 23110762876 M 1
76,1 x35x76,1 23110763576 M 1
76,1 x42x76,1 23110764276 M 1
76,1 x 54 x 76,1 23110765476 M 1
76,1 x 66,7 x 76,1 23110766676 M 1
88,9 x 54 x 88,9 23110885488 M 1
88,9x 76,1 x 88,9 23110887688 M 1
108 x 54 x 108 231110854108 M 1
108 x 66,7 x 108 231110866108 M 1
108 x 76,1 x 108 231110876108 M 1
108 x 88,9 x 108 231110888108 M 1
Artikelbezeichnung / article name : VE Karton
¢ T-STUCK REDUZIERT Art!kelnummer Pre'sskontur box
B T article number pressing contour (Stiickipiece)
22x15x 15 23115221515 M 40
22x22x15 23115222215 M 40
28x22x22 23115282222 M 20
28 x 28 x 22 23115282822 M 20




Artikelbezeichnung / article name
T-STUCK IG
T-coupling female

12x3/8"x 12
15x1/2" x 15
18x1/2"x 18

22 x 1/2" x 22

22 x 3/4" x 22

28 x 1/2" x 28

28 x 3/4" x 28
35x1/2" x 35

35 x 3/4" x 35

42 x1/2" x 42

42 x 3/4" x 42

54 x 1/2" x 54

54 x 3/4" x 54
66,7 x 3/4" x 66,7
76,1 x 3/4" x 76,1
88,9 x 3/4" x 88,9
108 x 3/4" x 108

Artikelbezeichnung / article name
ANSCHLUSSVERSCHRAUBUNG IG
Joint connector female

15 x 3/4"

18 x 3/4"
22x1"
28 x11/4"

35x11/2"

Artikelbezeichnung / article name
3-teilige UBERGANGSVERSCHRAUB. AG
Three-part male union

15x1/2"
18 x 1/2"
22 x 3/4"
28x1"
35x11/4"
42x11/2"
54 x 2"

Artikelnummer
article number

23120123812
23120151215
23120181218
23120221222
23120223422
23120281228
23120283428
23120351235
23120353435
23120421242
23120423442
23120541254
23120543454
23120663466
23120763476
23120883488
231210834108

Artikelnummer
article number

2307015034

2307018034
2307022100
2307028114

2307035112

Artikelnummer
article number

2308015012
2308018012
2308022034
2308028100
2308035114
2308042112
2308054200

Presskontur
pressing contour

EgEgggggggggggggeLE

Presskontur
pressing contour

£E=2g =

Presskontur
pressing contour

=E2=22g2 KL

VE Karton
box
(Stlck/piece)

80
60
50
40
40
30

N
=

= s AN OO ® 3O e

VE Karton
box
(Stuick/piece)

50

50
50
40

24

VE Karton
box
(Stlick/piece)

10
10
10
8

8
4
2




Artikelbezeichnung / article name
WINKEL 90° AG
Elbow 90° male

12 x 3/8"
15 x 3/8"
15x1/2"
18 x 1/2"
22 x 3/4"

Artikelbezeichnung / article name
EINSTECKADAPTER AG
Straight male insert adapter

15 x1/2"
18 x 1/2"
22 x 3/4"

Artikelbezeichnung / article name
EINSTECKADAPTER IG
Straight female insert adapter

15x1/2"
18 x 1/2"
22 x1/2"
22 x 3/4"
28 x1"

Artikelbezeichnung / article name
FLANSCH mit PRESSANSCHLUSS PN16
Flange with press-joint PN 16

66,7
76,1
88,9
108

Artikelbezeichnung / article name
PASSBOGEN 90° a/a
Bend 90° m/m

12x12
15x15
18x18
22 x22
28 x 28
35x 35
42 x 42
54 x 54

Artikelnummer
article number

2331012038
2331015038
2331015012
2331018012
2331022034

Artikelnummer
article number

2345015012
2345018012
2345022034

Artikelnummer
article number

2346015012
2346018012
2346022012
2346022034
2346028100

Artikelnummer
article number

2340066
2340076
2340088
2340108

Artikelnummer
article number

233501212
233501515
233501818
233502222
233502828
233503535
233504242
233505454
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Artikelbezeichnung / article name
SPRUNGBOGEN a/a
By-pass bend m/m

12x12
15x 15
18x18
22 x22
28 x 28

233601212
233601515
233601818
233602222
233602828

Artikelnummer
article number

Presskontur
pressing contour

M/V
M/V
M/V
M/V
M/V

VE Karton

box

(Stlck/piece)

60
60
60
40
16






